NORTHCHASE DEVELOPMENT
Lots For Sale/Lease

43 Acrs +-
Can Be Subdivided
Property Overview g

« 30,000 Traffic Count.

. Frontage on Northern _—
Blvd. and Congressman S
Dickenson Dr. =

. B-2 & M-1 Zoning. S -

Madson Ave Eﬂ ..MWHW

« Lots may vary (.75 Acres m;/iaj‘ 5 % =
to 30 Acres). | Montgomery _. =

J\| FomtEkA\_ = e e——

« Pricing Schedule & Pre- | | .o : it 2 D
liminary Site Plan on the | FiSiemadiive : .
following pages. .

ommercial

ropertics,:

Commercial Properties, Inc. - P.O. Box 210999 - Montgomery, AL 36121 - Phone: 334-272-1001




0 Lot 1:
0 Lot 2:
0 Lot 3:
0 Lot 4:
0 Lot 5:
0 Lot 6:
0 Lot 7:
0 Lot &:
0 Lot 9:
0 Lot 10:
0 Lot 11:
0 Lot 12:
0 Lot 13:
0 Lot 21:
0 Lot 22:
0 Lot 24:
0 Lot 25:
0 Lot 33:

Northchase Pricing

50,220 Sq.
48,668 Sq.
48,687 Sq.
49,703 Sq.
62,267 Sq.
36,500 Sq.
37,499 Sq.
37,499 Sq.
37,499 Sq.

Ft. (1.15 Acres)
Ft. (1.12 Acres)
Ft. (1.12 Acres)
Ft. (1.14 Acres)
Ft. (1.43 Acres)
Ft. (.84 Acres)
Ft. (.86 Acres)
Ft. (.86 Acres)
Ft. (.86 Acres)

38,036 Sq. Ft. (.87 Acres)

44,692 Sq
31,536 Sq
86,472 Sq
36,932 Sq
40,718 Sq
41,063 Sq
41,103 Sq
28,673 Sq

. Ft. (1.03 Acres)
. Ft. (.72 Acres)
. Ft. (1.99 Acres)
. Ft. (.85 Acres)
. Ft. (.93 Acres)
. Ft. (.94 Acres)
. Ft. (.94 Acres)
. Ft. (.66 Acres)

$6.00 Sq.
$5.00 Sq.
$5.00 Sq.
$5.00 Sq.
$5.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$4.00 Sq.
$6.00 Sq.
$6.00 Sq.
$6.00 Sq.
$8.00 Sq.
$8.00 Sq.

Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.
Ft.

*Please call for pricing on combining lots. Additional interior

acreage available.



Northchase Development

Proposed Site Plan
(Lots can be modified to include land not highlighted.)

n

ermo wnre
.23 0RES

6 i | : S 86,472 sqft.
H "85 ACRES,

113,320 st o
A ARES d

ST o o 2 REBAR GARREDS
o rowo mon e
o psi covtous
FA—
o rowm el
PR
“ FIRE HYDRANT
 contoums
st ne

o WATER MAN

- TELEPHONE LiNE

AR A8

o FOUER POLER INEGAIT
ExiBTING TREE
ASPUALT

GRATE N ET

@IS SANITARY SEUER MAN
W HANACLE

PROPOSED TREE

- FILED "X MARR ON NORTI: BOL T OF
onT O

e

| SEINDLE

CORNER

mERTY, Cond WALIAT L& -, Environmental Consulting
FLEV2BO0 i e d Engineering, I

68,365 3.4
186 AcRiS

sistana
i erare:

MR eRELIMINARY SITE PLAN

S, WILLIAM L, DICKINSON DR
MIONTGOMERY, ALABAMA

" e iSO GESGHED Bv it ToRmeN 8% pr [oiEoe &% _on

SRS SO o - l
T e T




