NORTHCHASE DEVELOPMENT

Lots For Sale/Lease



43 Acres +/Can Be Subdivided

Property Overview

- 30,000 Traffic Count.
- Frontage on Northern Blvd. and Congressman Dickenson Dr.
- B-2 & M-1 Zoning.
- Lots may vary (.75 Acres to 30 Acres).
- Pricing Schedule & Preliminary Site Plan on the following pages.





Northchase Pricing

•	Lot 1: 50,220 Sq. Ft. (1.15 Acres)	\$6.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 2: 48,668 Sq. Ft. (1.12 Acres)	\$5.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 3: 48,687 Sq. Ft. (1.12 Acres)	\$5.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 4: 49,703 Sq. Ft. (1.14 Acres)	\$5.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 5: 62,267 Sq. Ft. (1.43 Acres)	\$5.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 6: 36,500 Sq. Ft. (.84 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 7: 37,499 Sq. Ft. (.86 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 8: 37,499 Sq. Ft. (.86 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 9: 37,499 Sq. Ft. (.86 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 10: 38,036 Sq. Ft. (.87 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 11: 44,692 Sq. Ft. (1.03 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 12: 31,536 Sq. Ft. (.72 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 13: 86,472 Sq. Ft. (1.99 Acres)	\$4.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 21: 36,932 Sq. Ft. (.85 Acres)	\$6.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 22: 40,718 Sq. Ft. (.93 Acres)	\$6.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 24: 41,063 Sq. Ft. (.94 Acres)	\$6.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 25: 41,103 Sq. Ft. (.94 Acres)	\$8.00 Sq. Ft.
•	Lot 33: 28,673 Sq. Ft. (.66 Acres)	\$8.00 Sq. Ft.

^{*}Please call for pricing on combining lots. Additional interior acreage available.

Northchase Development

Proposed Site Plan

(Lots can be modified to include land not highlighted.)

